OISC GOLF
METRIX

Kolmekybaa
No, 1 1/2/3/4]/5/6 789101112 13 14 15 16 17|18 +- | Sum]
Par 4| 3/3(3/4/4/3/4/3|/3 /3|3 |3 |4 45|43 63

1l |JussiPerlinen | 5/5,2 4|56 23|33 /4|2 /|36 4|5 6 3| +8 | 71
2 |MikkoPutaja |7 3|2 /3|6 4,3/4/3/ 4,4 /|3 |45 |4|5|5 |4 410 73

Kolmekybaa « 14.07.2024 06:49 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2660575
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2660575

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

6 4
18 | 13
1
1
1
1

2
1
2

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1120304 ]5[6]7 8 ]9]10 11112 13 14 11516117 |18 | Tot JL
Par 4 3/3 3|4 4, 3|43 3|3/3 3|4, 4 5|43 63

35/55| 5 25|35 3 354 25/ 35|55| 4

1017 |14 2 | 3 |5 9 |12

Kolmekybaa « 14.07.2024 06:49 (2)

5 55/35|72

4 8 |15/ 6 7|16 11 9
1 5 | 14%
1|1 2 | 2 1 |15 |42%
11 1 |1 10 28%
1 1 5 | 14%
1 3%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2660575

